TC Herrenberg

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Glltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg

Hallenadresse
Gliltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg
T 07032/6807 info@tc-herrenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Notter, Thilo
T 0176-64886227 thilo.notter@tc-herrenberg.de

Jugendwart/in
Hofmeister, Nicole
T 0151 18334001 nici.hofmeister@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Mancarella, Dino
T 0176 20199152 uabmancarellad@yahoo.com
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Herren 65 1 | Sudwest-Liga

Eberhard Kern; T 07032-992442; G 07032-92700
m 0171 1263040; dr.kern@kanzlei-dr-kern.de

Petrov, Lubomir
Teufel, Hermann
Schabo, Karl-Heinz
Dr. Kern, Eberhard
Amann, Jurgen
Karl, Ginther
Kopp, Peter

Losch, Karl-Heinz
Castiglioni, Giulio
10 Schott, Anton

11 Schuster, Stefan
12 Parisi, Pasquale ITA
13 Hollokoi, Lajos

14 Schéttle, Hans

15 Heilck, Joachim

16 Thiede, Peter

17 Barth, Manfred
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
15100339
15102499
15551275
15502056
15202390
15350132
15002677
14902548
15400469
14950571
15450112
15350128
15050121
14250660
14902547
14650296
14250363

LK
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
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